Short form catalogue
Valve islands Series F
/
DE-Tec Serie F_ING  28/10/11  14.41  Pagina 3
DE-Tec Serie F_ING  28/10/11  14.41  Pagina 4
General
data
Advantages

13
2/3.16.13
C
O
N
TR
O
L
2
Tie-rods New
Mod. Valve positions
FA2K-2 2 *
FA2K-4 4 *
FA2K-6 6 *
FA2K-8 8 *
FA2K-10 10 *
FA2K-12 12 *
FA2K-14 14 *
FA2K-16 16 *
FA2K-18 18 *
FA2K-20 20 *
FA2K-22 22 *
FA2K-24 24 *
FA2K-1 - **
* Tie-rod.
The supply includes
2 tie-rods and 4 screws.